
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S17-402

Fri, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Current Issues in Humanities  Beglov A.L.  K-414
Sat, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Andrianova S.V.  A-308
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Karnakov B.M.  K-409
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electrical Engineering  Suhanova L.A.  A-226
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Solid State Physics  Kazantseva E.V.  K-206
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles Electronics  Lebedev A.A.  V-306
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Samarchenko D.A.  401
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Microsystems  Boychenko D.V.  V-418
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Elect Software and Hardware Support of PCs  Gorbunov M.S.  D-311
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrical engineering (fundamentals of electrical circuit theory)  Shilov V.K.

 V-205
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Samarchenko D.A.  401
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Ryabov P.N., Muratov R.V.  B-219
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  Suhanova L.A.  K-409
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Karnakov B.M., Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-211
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  V-403
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Samarchenko D.A., Heymits M.D.  402
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  Ivanov A.A., Kazantseva E.V.  B-219


